LITHIUM BATTERY CHARGER
excelent power for lithium traction batteries
www.axima – power.com
FLEXTHIUM
www.axima – power.com
LITHIUM BATTERY CHARGING
FLEXTHIUM
a high-efficiency charger developed

(V AC)
Input
current
 (A)
Mains
protection
(A)
Input
power
(VA)
Case Type Weight
(kg)
24
60 1 x 230 8,7 10 1 950 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 24E60 15
100 1 x 230 14,1 16 3 250 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 24E100 15
100 3 x 400 4,9 6 3 390 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 24D100 16
200 3 x 400 9,8 10 6 780 FF250 FLEXTHIUM 24D200 26
300 3 x 400 14,7 16 10 170 FF330 FLEXTHIUM 24D300 37
400 3 x 400 19,6 20 13 560 FF550 FLEXTHIUM 24D400 48
48
50 1 x 230 14,1 16 3 250 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 48E50 15
50 3 x 400 4,9 6 3 390 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 48D50 16
100 3 x 400 8,0 10 5 550 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 48D100 20
150 3 x 400 12,9 16 8 940 FF250 FLEXTHIUM 48D150 28
200 3 x 400 16,0 20 11 100 FF250 FLEXTHIUM 48D200 31
250 3 x 400 20,9 25 14 490 FF330 FLEXTHIUM 48D250 37
300 3 x 400 24,0 25 16 650 FF550 FLEXTHIUM 48D300 40
350 3 x 400 28,9 32 20 040 FF550 FLEXTHIUM 48D350 49
400 3 x 400 32,0 40 22 200 FF550 FLEXTHIUM 48D400 58
80*
25 1 x 230 14,1 16 3 250 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 80E25 16
25 3 x 400 4,9 6 3 390 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 80D25 17
50 3 x 400 8,0 10 5 550 FF170 FLEXTHIUM 80D50 20
75 3 x 400 12,9 16 8 940 FF250 FLEXTHIUM 80D75 30
100 3 x 400 16,0 20 11 100 FF250 FLEXTHIUM 80D100 32
125 3 x 400 20,9 25 14 490 FF330 FLEXTHIUM 80D125 42
150 3 x 400 24,0 25 16 650 FF330 FLEXTHIUM 80D150 45
175 3 x 400 28,9 32 20 040 FF550 FLEXTHIUM 80D175 54
200 3 x 400 32,0 32 22 200 FF550 FLEXTHIUM 80D200 56
225 3 x 400 36,9 40 25 590 FF720 FLEXTHIUM 80D225 65
250 3 x 400 40,0 40 27 750 FF720 FLEXTHIUM 80D250 74
275 3 x 400 44,9 50 31 140 FF720 FLEXTHIUM 80D275 80
300 3 x 400 48,0 50 33 330 FF720 FLEXTHIUM 80D300 83
Other types on request.
Dimensions for mounting  on a vertical surface
Case Width Height Depth X Y
FF170 302 477 169 230 515